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Участник: 5Участник

# Имя Kyu Клуб 1 2 3 4 5

1 БОРТНИКОВА Анастасия 3.юн Гм

2 САФЯН Амаль 1.юн Гр

3 ЖИЛАЧ Эмилия 1.юн Вт

4 ШАРАБУРА Оливия 1.юн Мг

5 ДОБРИЯНЕЦ Анфиса ? Бр

Встреча

Борьба Белый Синий Результат Время

4 51 ШАРАБУРА Оливия ДОБРИЯНЕЦ Анфиса 10-00 0:22

10

1 22 БОРТНИКОВА Анастасия САФЯН Амаль 00-10 1:09

10

3 43 ЖИЛАЧ Эмилия ШАРАБУРА Оливия 11-00 1:58

10

1 54 БОРТНИКОВА Анастасия ДОБРИЯНЕЦ Анфиса 10-00 0:06

10

2 35 САФЯН Амаль ЖИЛАЧ Эмилия 10s1-00 2:16

10

1 46 БОРТНИКОВА Анастасия ШАРАБУРА Оливия 00-10 2:08

10

3 57 ЖИЛАЧ Эмилия ДОБРИЯНЕЦ Анфиса 10-00 0:47

10

2 48 САФЯН Амаль ШАРАБУРА Оливия 11-00 1:35

10

1 39 БОРТНИКОВА Анастасия ЖИЛАЧ Эмилия 01-10 2:07

10

2 510 САФЯН Амаль ДОБРИЯНЕЦ Анфиса 10-00 0:17

10

ПобедыPts Pos

1 10

14 40

23 30

32 20

4

0 0 5

Результаты

Pos Имя

1 САФЯН Амаль, Гр

2 ЖИЛАЧ Эмилия, Вт

3 ШАРАБУРА Оливия, Мг

4 БОРТНИКОВА Анастасия, Гм

5 ДОБРИЯНЕЦ Анфиса, Бр



       -40
Участник: 6

1

1. МАТЮШЕНКО Виктория, Гм (1.юн)

5. ТЕРЕШКО Ксения, Бр (2.юн)
10 - 00s1

2

7. РУБАНИК Екатерина, Вт (3.взр)

3

2. АНИСИМОВА Алина, Мг (2.юн)

4

4. РОМАНОВСКАЯ Алина, Мн (2.юн)

8. САВКО Анна, Гр (1.юн)
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

МАТЮШЕНКО

РУБАНИК

10 - 00

6

АНИСИМОВА

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

00 - 10

7

1

2

ТЕРЕШКО

8

3

4

САВКО

9

6

ТЕРЕШКО

АНИСИМОВА

00s1 - 10s1

10

5

САВКО

РУБАНИК

00s1 - 10

11

МАТЮШЕНКО

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

01 - 00s1

АНИСИМОВА

РУБАНИК

МАТЮШЕНКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МАТЮШЕНКО Виктория, Гм

РОМАНОВСКАЯ Алина, Мн

АНИСИМОВА Алина, Мг

РУБАНИК Екатерина, Вт

ТЕРЕШКО Ксения, Бр

САВКО Анна, Гр



       -44
Участник: 7

1

1. ЛЕОНЕНКО Анастасия, Мг (1.юн)

5. ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия, Гм (1.взр)
10s2 - 00

2

7. ХОДЫКО Ангелина, МО (1.юн)

3

2. ТЮКАЛО Владислава, Вт (2.взр)

6. БУРЛО Юлия, Мн (3.юн)
00 - 10

4

4. РОЗИНА Ксения, Гр (1.юн)

8. ХИТРИЙ Кристина, Бр (КМС)
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ЛЕОНЕНКО

ХОДЫКО

10 - 00

6

БУРЛО

ХИТРИЙ

00 - 10

7

1

2

ВИНОКУРОВА

8

3

4

ТЮКАЛО

РОЗИНА

10 - 00

9

6

ВИНОКУРОВА

БУРЛО

10 - 00s1

10

5

ТЮКАЛО

ХОДЫКО

10s2 - 01

11

ЛЕОНЕНКО

ХИТРИЙ

00 - 10

ВИНОКУРОВА

ТЮКАЛО

ХИТРИЙ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ХИТРИЙ Кристина, Бр

ЛЕОНЕНКО Анастасия, Мг

ВИНОКУРОВА Валерия, Гм

ТЮКАЛО Владислава, Вт

БУРЛО Юлия, Мн

ХОДЫКО Ангелина, МО

РОЗИНА Ксения, Гр



       -48
Участник: 6

1

1. ТАЛЕЙКО Надежда, Мн (2.юн)

5. ЗУЕВА Алиса, Вт (2.взр)
10 - 01

2

3. ХВЕДОРЕЦ Анна, Бр (КМС)

3

2. ГРИГОРОВИЧ Милена, Гм (1.юн)

6. КУЛЬ Кира, Гр (1.взр)
10 - 00

4

4. КОРШИКОВА Полина, Мг (3.взр)

A

B

C

D

5

ТАЛЕЙКО

ХВЕДОРЕЦ

01s1 - 10

6

ГРИГОРОВИЧ

КОРШИКОВА

00 - 10

7

1

2

ЗУЕВА

8

3

4

КУЛЬ

9

6

ЗУЕВА

ГРИГОРОВИЧ

00s1 - 01s1

10

5

КУЛЬ

ТАЛЕЙКО

00 - 10

11

ХВЕДОРЕЦ

КОРШИКОВА

10 - 01

ГРИГОРОВИЧ

ТАЛЕЙКО

ХВЕДОРЕЦ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ХВЕДОРЕЦ Анна, Бр

КОРШИКОВА Полина, Мг

ГРИГОРОВИЧ Милена, Гм

ТАЛЕЙКО Надежда, Мн

ЗУЕВА Алиса, Вт

КУЛЬ Кира, Гр



       -52
Участник: 6

1

5. НОВИКОВА Арина, Мн

2

3. МИХАЛЬ Александра, Вт (3.взр)

7. БУШКОВА Ксения, Мг (3.юн)
00 - 11

3

2. ХМАРУК Вероника, Бр (КМС)

6. БОНДАРЕНКО Александра, Гм (1.взр)
00s2 - 01

4

4. БАРАН Надежда, Гр (1.взр)

A

B

C

D

5

НОВИКОВА

БУШКОВА

00 - 10

6

БОНДАРЕНКО

БАРАН

00s1 - 01

7

1

2

МИХАЛЬ

8

3

4

ХМАРУК

9

6

МИХАЛЬ

БОНДАРЕНКО

00s2 - 10s2

10

5

ХМАРУК

НОВИКОВА

10 - 00

11

БУШКОВА

БАРАН

00 - 10

БОНДАРЕНКО

ХМАРУК

БАРАН

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

БАРАН Надежда, Гр

БУШКОВА Ксения, Мг

БОНДАРЕНКО Александра, Гм

ХМАРУК Вероника, Бр

МИХАЛЬ Александра, Вт

НОВИКОВА Арина, Мн



       -57
Участник: 7

1

1. ВОЛОДИНА Дарья, Бр (1.юн)

2

3. РОМАНОВСКАЯ Любовь, Гр (1.взр)

7. МАРИНА Виктория, Мн (1.взр)
00 - 10

3

2. СИМАНКОВА Анна, Мг (1.юн)

6. МИТЬКО Александра, Вт (1.взр)
00 - 11

4

4. БОРИСЕВИЧ Арина, МО (1.юн)

8. ДУТКО Анастасия, Гм (2.юн)
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ВОЛОДИНА

МАРИНА

00 - 01

6

МИТЬКО

ДУТКО

10s1 - 00s1

7

1

2

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

8

3

4

СИМАНКОВА

БОРИСЕВИЧ

10 - 00

9

6

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

ДУТКО

10 - 00

10

5

СИМАНКОВА

ВОЛОДИНА

10 - 00

11

МАРИНА

МИТЬКО

00s2 - 10s2

РОМАНОВСКАЯ

СИМАНКОВА

МИТЬКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МИТЬКО Александра, Вт

МАРИНА Виктория, Мн

РОМАНОВСКАЯ Любовь, Гр

СИМАНКОВА Анна, Мг

ДУТКО Анастасия, Гм

ВОЛОДИНА Дарья, Бр

БОРИСЕВИЧ Арина, МО



       -63
Участник: 7

1

1. СКОРИКОВА Евгения, МО (1.юн)

5. АВДИТОВСКАЯ Анастасия, Гр (2.юн)
00 - 10

2

3. БУЯН Анна, Бр (1.взр)

7. ПИСАРИК София, Мн (1.юн)
00 - 10s1

3

6. ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Екатерина, Вт (1.юн)

4

4. СУСЛО Светлана, Гм (КМС)

8. МУДРОГЕЛОВА Валерия, Мг (3.юн)
10 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

АВДИТОВСКАЯ

ПИСАРИК

10 - 00s1

6

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО

СУСЛО

00s1 - 10s1

7

1

2

СКОРИКОВА

БУЯН

00 - 10

8

3

4

МУДРОГЕЛОВА

9

6

БУЯН

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО

10s2 - 00

10

5

МУДРОГЕЛОВА

ПИСАРИК

00 - 10

11

АВДИТОВСКАЯ

СУСЛО

00 - 10

БУЯН

ПИСАРИК

СУСЛО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

СУСЛО Светлана, Гм

АВДИТОВСКАЯ Анастасия, Гр

БУЯН Анна, Бр

ПИСАРИК София, Мн

ТЕРЕЩЕНКО Екатерина, Вт

МУДРОГЕЛОВА Валерия, Мг

СКОРИКОВА Евгения, МО



       +63
Участник: 7

1

1. КУРИЛО Анастасия, Гр (1.взр)

5. МИХАЛЬ  Арина, Мг (1.взр)
00s3 - 10s1

2

3. ДЕМИДОВА Лолита, МО (1.юн)

7. КЛЫПА Полина, Бр (2.взр)
00 - 10

3

2. НАУМОВСКАЯ Ульяна, Гм (КМС)

6. БЕЛЬСКАЯ Анна, Вт (3.взр)
10 - 00

4

8. БЫСТРИМОВИЧ Александра, Мн (1.юн)

A

B

C

D

5

МИХАЛЬ 

КЛЫПА

10 - 00s1

6

НАУМОВСКАЯ

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ

00 - 10s1

7

1

2

КУРИЛО

ДЕМИДОВА

10 - 00

8

3

4

БЕЛЬСКАЯ

9

6

КУРИЛО

НАУМОВСКАЯ

10 - 00

10

5

БЕЛЬСКАЯ

КЛЫПА

10 - 00

11

МИХАЛЬ 

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ

01 - 00s1

КУРИЛО

БЕЛЬСКАЯ

МИХАЛЬ 

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МИХАЛЬ  Арина, Мг

БЫСТРИМОВИЧ Александра, Мн

КУРИЛО Анастасия, Гр

БЕЛЬСКАЯ Анна, Вт

НАУМОВСКАЯ Ульяна, Гм

КЛЫПА Полина, Бр

ДЕМИДОВА Лолита, МО



       -38
Участник: 7

1

5. ДЕЛЬЯНОВ Тимур, Мн (2.взр)

2

3. ГАВРИЧЕНКО Иван, Гм (2.взр)

7. ДОБИН Денис, Вт (1.юн)
00 - 10

3

2. АРТЕМОВ Алексей, Мг (3.юн)

6. САДОВСКИЙ Ярослав, Гр (1.юн)
00 - 10

4

4. КАМКАР Матвей, Бр (2.юн)

8. ВОЛОСАЧ Денис, МО (1.юн)
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

ДЕЛЬЯНОВ

ДОБИН

00s2 - 10

6

САДОВСКИЙ

ВОЛОСАЧ

01s1 - 00

7

1

2

ГАВРИЧЕНКО

8

3

4

АРТЕМОВ

КАМКАР

01 - 10

9

6

ГАВРИЧЕНКО

ВОЛОСАЧ

10 - 00

10

5

КАМКАР

ДЕЛЬЯНОВ

10s2 - 01

11

ДОБИН

САДОВСКИЙ

10 - 00

ГАВРИЧЕНКО

КАМКАР

ДОБИН

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ДОБИН Денис, Вт

САДОВСКИЙ Ярослав, Гр

ГАВРИЧЕНКО Иван, Гм

КАМКАР Матвей, Бр

ВОЛОСАЧ Денис, МО

ДЕЛЬЯНОВ Тимур, Мн

АРТЕМОВ Алексей, Мг



       -42
Участник: 7

1

1. ДРОЗДОВ Ренат, Гм (2.взр)

5. МАЧУЛЬСКИЙ Николай, Вт (КМС)
00 - 10

2

3. ПЛУЖНИКОВ Антон, Бр (3.взр)

7. МИЗИРЯН Артем, Гр (1.юн)
10 - 00s1

3

2. КЛЕВЕЦ Алексей, Мн (3.юн)

6. ШУШЛАКОВ Александр, Мг (1.юн)
00s1 - 10s2

4

4. БЕЛЫЙ Виктор, МО (1.юн)

A

B

C

D

5

МАЧУЛЬСКИЙ

ПЛУЖНИКОВ

01 - 00s2

6

ШУШЛАКОВ

БЕЛЫЙ

10 - 00s1

7

1

2

ДРОЗДОВ

МИЗИРЯН

10 - 00

8

3

4

КЛЕВЕЦ

9

6

ДРОЗДОВ

БЕЛЫЙ

10 - 00

10

5

КЛЕВЕЦ

ПЛУЖНИКОВ

01s1 - 00s2

11

МАЧУЛЬСКИЙ

ШУШЛАКОВ

01s1 - 00s1

ДРОЗДОВ

КЛЕВЕЦ

МАЧУЛЬСКИЙ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

МАЧУЛЬСКИЙ Николай, Вт

ШУШЛАКОВ Александр, Мг

ДРОЗДОВ Ренат, Гм

КЛЕВЕЦ Алексей, Мн

БЕЛЫЙ Виктор, МО

ПЛУЖНИКОВ Антон, Бр

МИЗИРЯН Артем, Гр



       -46
Участник: 7

1

1. СЫТИК Станислав, Мн (1.юн)

5. БОГДАН Тимофей, Бр (1.взр)
00 - 01

2

3. ПЯТАКОВ  Степан, Мг (1.юн)

7. РОМАНОВСКИЙ Алексей, Гр (1.юн)
10 - 00

3

2. ЖУКОВСКИЙ Марьян, МО (1.юн)

6. ГУЛЕВИЧ Дмитрий, Гм (2.взр)
00s2 - 10s1

4

4. ЯКИМОВ Ефим, Вт (1.взр)

A

B

C

D

5

БОГДАН

ПЯТАКОВ 

00s1 - 01s1

6

ГУЛЕВИЧ

ЯКИМОВ

00 - 10

7

1

2

СЫТИК

РОМАНОВСКИЙ

10 - 00

8

3

4

ЖУКОВСКИЙ

9

6

СЫТИК

ГУЛЕВИЧ

10 - 00

10

5

ЖУКОВСКИЙ

БОГДАН

00 - 10

11

ПЯТАКОВ 

ЯКИМОВ

00 - 10

СЫТИК

БОГДАН

ЯКИМОВ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ЯКИМОВ Ефим, Вт

ПЯТАКОВ  Степан, Мг

СЫТИК Станислав, Мн

БОГДАН Тимофей, Бр

ГУЛЕВИЧ Дмитрий, Гм

ЖУКОВСКИЙ Марьян, МО

РОМАНОВСКИЙ Алексей, Гр



       -50
Участник: 7

1

1. КОРОТКИН Владислав, Вт (1.юн)

2

3. САВЛОВСКИЙ Михаил, МО (1.юн)

7. ЗОЛОТОВ Олег, Гр (2.взр)
00 - 10

3

2. НИКИТИН  Сергей, Мг (КМС)

6. ИВАНЮК Вячеслав, Бр (1.юн)
10 - 00

4

4. БУРДУКЕВИЧ Иван, Мн (1.взр)

8. ЛУКЬЯНОВ Никита, Гм (1.взр)
01 - 00s1

A

B

C

D

5

КОРОТКИН

ЗОЛОТОВ

00s1 - 10s1

6

НИКИТИН 

БУРДУКЕВИЧ

10 - 00s1

7

1

2

САВЛОВСКИЙ

8

3

4

ИВАНЮК

ЛУКЬЯНОВ

10 - 00

9

6

САВЛОВСКИЙ

БУРДУКЕВИЧ

00s1 - 10

10

5

ИВАНЮК

КОРОТКИН

00s2 - 10

11

ЗОЛОТОВ

НИКИТИН 

00 - 10

БУРДУКЕВИЧ

КОРОТКИН

НИКИТИН 

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

НИКИТИН  Сергей, Мг

ЗОЛОТОВ Олег, Гр

БУРДУКЕВИЧ Иван, Мн

КОРОТКИН Владислав, Вт

САВЛОВСКИЙ Михаил, МО

ИВАНЮК Вячеслав, Бр

ЛУКЬЯНОВ Никита, Гм



       -55
Участник: 7

1

1. ГОЖАН Давид, Гм (2.взр)

5. КОХАНОВСКИЙ Максим, Гр (1.взр)
11 - 00

2

3. МАНЬКО Вячеслав, Бр (2.взр)

7. ИВАШКО Глеб, Мн (2.взр)
00s2 - 01

3

2. ТИМОШЕНКО Артем, Вт (1.юн)

6. АВДЕЙ Артем, МО (1.юн)
11 - 00s1

4

4. СКИДАН Арсений, Мг (2.взр)

A

B

C

D

5

ГОЖАН

ИВАШКО

00s3 - 10

6

ТИМОШЕНКО

СКИДАН

01s1 - 00s1

7

1

2

КОХАНОВСКИЙ

МАНЬКО

10 - 01

8

3

4

АВДЕЙ

9

6

КОХАНОВСКИЙ

СКИДАН

10 - 00s1

10

5

АВДЕЙ

ГОЖАН

01 - 10

11

ИВАШКО

ТИМОШЕНКО

10s1 - 00s3

КОХАНОВСКИЙ

ГОЖАН

ИВАШКО

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ИВАШКО Глеб, Мн

ТИМОШЕНКО Артем, Вт

КОХАНОВСКИЙ Максим, Гр

ГОЖАН Давид, Гм

СКИДАН Арсений, Мг

АВДЕЙ Артем, МО

МАНЬКО Вячеслав, Бр



       -60
Участник: 7

1

1. МАШКОВ Григорий, Гр (1.взр)

2

3. ЧЕРКАШИН Егор, Мг (1.взр)

7. СЛИЖ Никита, Вт (1.юн)
10 - 00

3

2. НОВИК Глеб, МО (1.юн)

6. КАТАЙЛОВ Андрей, Гм (2.взр)
00 - 11

4

4. ГРОМОВ Михаил, Мн (1.взр)

8. НИКОЛАЕВ Давид, Бр (2.взр)
00 - 10

A

B

C

D

5

МАШКОВ

ЧЕРКАШИН

01 - 10s2

6

КАТАЙЛОВ

НИКОЛАЕВ

00 - 10

7

1

2

СЛИЖ

8

3

4

НОВИК

ГРОМОВ

00 - 10

9

6

СЛИЖ

КАТАЙЛОВ

00s1 - 10s1

10

5

ГРОМОВ

МАШКОВ

00 - 10

11

ЧЕРКАШИН

НИКОЛАЕВ

10s1 - 00s1

КАТАЙЛОВ

МАШКОВ

ЧЕРКАШИН

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ЧЕРКАШИН Егор, Мг

НИКОЛАЕВ Давид, Бр

КАТАЙЛОВ Андрей, Гм

МАШКОВ Григорий, Гр

СЛИЖ Никита, Вт

ГРОМОВ Михаил, Мн

НОВИК Глеб, МО



       -66
Участник: 6

1

1. КОВАЛЕНКОВ Сергей, Гм (КМС)

2

3. ТКАЧЕВ Матвей, Мн (1.юн)

7. ГОРЕВОЙ Александр, Мг (1.взр)
01 - 00

3

2. ЯКИМЧИК Матвей, Гр (1.взр)

6. СЕРДЕЧНЫЙ Артем, Вт (1.юн)
10 - 00

4

4. ОНИЩУК Никита, Бр (1.юн)

A

B

C

D

5

КОВАЛЕНКОВ

ТКАЧЕВ

00s1 - 01s1

6

ЯКИМЧИК

ОНИЩУК

10 - 00s1

7

1

2

ГОРЕВОЙ

8

3

4

СЕРДЕЧНЫЙ

9

6

ГОРЕВОЙ

ОНИЩУК

10 - 01

10

5

СЕРДЕЧНЫЙ

КОВАЛЕНКОВ

00 - 10

11

ТКАЧЕВ

ЯКИМЧИК

01 - 00

ГОРЕВОЙ

КОВАЛЕНКОВ

ТКАЧЕВ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

ТКАЧЕВ Матвей, Мн

ЯКИМЧИК Матвей, Гр

ГОРЕВОЙ Александр, Мг

КОВАЛЕНКОВ Сергей, Гм

ОНИЩУК Никита, Бр

СЕРДЕЧНЫЙ Артем, Вт



       -73
Участник: 7

1

1. ЖАБИЦКИЙ Захар, Гр (2.юн)

5. НИКОЛАЕНКО Михаил, Гм (3.взр)
00s1 - 10

2

7. РОГОВ Иван, Вт (1.юн)

3

2. МЕЛЬНИК Артем, Бр (2.взр)

6. КАЗАК  Илья, Мг (1.юн)
10s1 - 01

4

4. КУЛИКОВСКИЙ Олег, Мн (1.юн)

8. АЛЬНАХХАС Мурат, МО (1.юн)
11 - 00

A

B

C

D

5

НИКОЛАЕНКО

РОГОВ

00 - 10

6

МЕЛЬНИК

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ

01s1 - 00

7

1

2

ЖАБИЦКИЙ

8

3

4

КАЗАК 

АЛЬНАХХАС

10s1 - 00s1

9

6

ЖАБИЦКИЙ

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ

00 - 11

10

5

КАЗАК 

НИКОЛАЕНКО

10s1 - 00s1

11

РОГОВ

МЕЛЬНИК

10 - 00

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ

КАЗАК 

РОГОВ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

РОГОВ Иван, Вт

МЕЛЬНИК Артем, Бр

КУЛИКОВСКИЙ Олег, Мн

КАЗАК  Илья, Мг

ЖАБИЦКИЙ Захар, Гр

НИКОЛАЕНКО Михаил, Гм

АЛЬНАХХАС Мурат, МО



       +73
Участник: 7

1

1. РОКАЧ Иван, Бр (КМС)

5. ТЕРЕХИН Владимир, Гр (1.взр)
10 - 00

2

3. МАКЛЮК Павел, Гм (2.взр)

7. ТУЧА Кирилл, Вт (1.юн)
10s1 - 01s1

3

2. САКОВИЧ Павел, Мн (1.взр)

6. АСИПЧИК Алексей, МО (1.юн)
10 - 00s1

4

4.  АНАЩЕНКОВ Михаил, Мг (3.взр)

A

B

C

D

5

РОКАЧ

МАКЛЮК

10 - 00

6

САКОВИЧ

 АНАЩЕНКОВ

10 - 00

7

1

2

ТЕРЕХИН

ТУЧА

10 - 00

8

3

4

АСИПЧИК

9

6

ТЕРЕХИН

 АНАЩЕНКОВ

10 - 00s2

10

5

АСИПЧИК

МАКЛЮК

00 - 10

11

РОКАЧ

САКОВИЧ

10 - 00s1

ТЕРЕХИН

МАКЛЮК

РОКАЧ

Результаты

Pos Имя

1

2

3

3

5

5

7

7

РОКАЧ Иван, Бр

САКОВИЧ Павел, Мн

ТЕРЕХИН Владимир, Гр

МАКЛЮК Павел, Гм

 АНАЩЕНКОВ Михаил, Мг

АСИПЧИК Алексей, МО

ТУЧА Кирилл, Вт


